LEGENDS

Driving Range & Executive Course

Legends of Champaign

Lot# Price Availability
300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308 CLOSED
309

310

311

312 Signature Spec
313 Signature Spec
314 CLOSED
315 CLOSED
316 CLOSED
317 CLOSED
318 CLOSED
319 CLOSED
320 CLOSED
321 CLOSED
322 SOLD
323 SOLD
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